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BLYTHE

33°36 ‘08.73"N
114°31‘20.83"W

33°40‘47.50"N
114°28‘40.89"W

A510

Freeway exit 1, Posten-Parker Rd
B320

A230

A240

A470

B160

34°15‘41.66"N
114°08‘23.72"W

km 103.46

Km 125.56

Secondary Assistance Point 

Bivouac 

Notes 

Route

B290

A420

Road crossing

A360

A300

B180

A260

A164

PARKER

14mi from Bivouac
to gas in central Parker 

1.5mi

36.5mi, Hwy 1/Mojave Dr turnoff to assistance point 

CONFIDENTIAL

Assistance Mileage & Comments 

Bivouac

Crew Route

Crew Route

Crew Route

Crew Route

A180

Indian Rt 1
(Mojave Dr)
turnoff 1mi

from central
Parker 

A450

A175 (Gas Station & Pizza Hut) km 23.72


